CARRERA:

Hora/Dia

INGENIERIA MECANICA

NIVEL: CICLO 11-2023

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

Sabado

06:45 a.m.
07:35 a.m.

FISICA |
F 32

J

MATEMATICA Il
€32

FISICA |
32

ESTADISTICA
C33

J

MATEMATICA Il
€32

07:35 a.m.
08:25 a.m.

FISICA |
F 32

J

MATEMATICA Il
€32

FISICA |
32

ESTADISTICA
C33

J

MATEMATICA Il
€32

08:30 a.m.
09:20 a.m.

ETICA SOCIAL
J C36

ESTADISTICA
C36

ETICA SOCIAL
C33

09:20 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

ETICA SOCIAL
J C36

ESTADISTICA

F C36

ETICA SOCIAL
C33

10:15 a.m.
11:05 a.m.

TEOLOGIA Il
C25

TEOLOGIA I
C25

11:05 a.m.
11:55 a.m.

TEOLOGIA Il
C25

TEOLOGIA I
C25

11:55 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

12:45 p.m.
01:30 p.m.

02:00 p.m.
02:50 p.m.

02:55 p.m.
03:45 p.m.

03:50 p.m.
04:40 p.m.

04:45 p.m.
05:35 p.m.

05:40 p.m.
06:30 p.m.

06:35 p.m.
07:25 p.m.

07:30 p.m.
08:20 p.m.
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CARRERA:

Hora/Dia

INGENIERIA MECANICA

NIVEL: CICLO 1V-2023

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

Sabado

06:45 a.m.
07:35 a.m.

07:35 a.m.
08:25 a.m.

08:30 a.m.
09:20 a.m.

09:20 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
11:05 a.m.

11:05 a.m.
11:55 a.m.

11:55 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

12:45 p.m.
01:30 p.m.

02:00 p.m.
02:50 p.m.

02:55 p.m.
03:45 p.m.

FISICA I
D C36

03:50 p.m.
04:40 p.m.

FISICA I
D C36

04:45 p.m.
05:35 p.m.

DISENO ASISTIDO POR
COMPUTADORA (PRACTICA)
Cl E30

FISICA I
D C36

TECNOLOGIA INDUSTRIAL |
B 32

TECNOLOGIA INDUSTRIAL |
(PRACTICA)
B1 c34

DISENO ASISTIDO POR
COMPUTADORA
C C33

05:40 p.m.
06:30 p.m.

DISENO ASISTIDO POR
COMPUTADORA (PRACTICA)
Cl E30

FISICA I
D C36

TECNOLOGIA INDUSTRIAL |
B 32

TECNOLOGIA INDUSTRIAL |
(PRACTICA)
B1 c34

DISENO ASISTIDO POR
COMPUTADORA
C C33

06:35 p.m.
07:25 p.m.

MATEMATICA IV
E C35

DISENO ASISTIDO POR
COMPUTADORA (PRACTICA)
C2 B4S

MATEMATICA IV
E C24

MECANICA DE LOS SOLIDOS II
C C32

MECANICA DE LOS SOLIDOS II
C c24

07:30 p.m.
08:20 p.m.

MATEMATICA IV
E C35

DISENO ASISTIDO POR
COMPUTADORA (PRACTICA)
c2 B45

MATEMATICA IV
E C24

MECANICA DE LOS SOLIDOS II
C €32

MECANICA DE LOS SOLIDOS II
C c24
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